

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.4739 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	18.02.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr.Venkata Rama Rao Kota, learned standing counsel for APSPDCL, seeks time to file counter. List on 25.02.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	