

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P.No.4739** of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	05.03.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Registry to put up the counter-affidavits filed by the respondents 2 to 4 along with the file. List this case on 07.03.2026. In the meanwhile, reply-affidavit, if any may be filed. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	